31 August 2022 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:18:25

Prize

Silk Result

11

12

13

14

15

1.)5.900 €
Horse Name Age
PHOENIX OPEN (USA) 6y ch
© g
FIT FOR FUNCTION(15) zy ch
SALT WHISTLEBAY 8y ch
(IRE)(7) g
FINKE RIVER(12) zy ch
HARBANAKER (IRE)(5) gy ch
ANGELONFIRE (IRE) 4y ch
13) g
ZAUR (IREX®) e
10y
NEBULLA(3) e
LIFEINTHEFASTLANE 3y ch
(IRE)(11) g
EASTERN RACER (IRE) 10y
@ chg
DOUBLE MARTINI 6y ch
(IRE)(14) g
SROWLAND JACK (IRE) 5y ch
@ g
DODIE BABY (IRE)(16) zy ch
ZONIK (IRE)(10) zy ch
EMERIC (IRE)(2) ;y ch
THE BOG BANK (IRE) 5y ch
©) m

Sire

Race Result

2.)1.900€

SCAT DADDY (USA) - KATIE GET EXCITED (USA)
(STEVIE WONDERBOY (USA))

CAPTAIN GERRARD - VICTORIA PEEK (IRE)(CAPE CROSS

(IRE))

ROYAL APPLAUSE (UK) - QUANTUM (IRE)(ALHAARTH

(IRE))

AUSTRALIA (UK) - RESET IN BLUE (IRE)(FASTNET

ROCK (AUS))

CAMACHO (UK) - VALSE BLEUE (UK)(BARATHEA (IRE))

DARK ANGEL - AINTISARI (IRE)(HELMET (AUS))

REQUINTO - SUFFICE TO SAY (IRE)(HURRICANE RUN

(IRE))

IFFRAAJ (UK) - KELOWNA (IRE)(PIVOTAL)

CAMACHO (UK) - ACAGO (USA)(ROYAL ACADEMY

(U))

BUSHRANGER - QUEEN COBRA (IRE)(INDIAN ROCKET)

MASTERCRAFTSMAN - DUSTY MOON (UK)(DR FONG

(U)

KINGSTON HILL (UK) - GRAND MINSTREL (IRE)

(ASHKALANI (IRE))

MAKE BELIEVE (UK) - ETYMOLOGY (UK)(RAIL LINK)

GUTAIFAN - STRAIT POWER (IRE)(ROCK OF GIBRALTAR

(IRE))

ELUSIVE PIMPERNEL (USA) - LUNDY ISLAND (UK)

(DANSILI)

EPAULETTE (AUS) - THEOTHER HAAF (UK)(ALHAARTH

(IRE))

Dam

59

56,5

61

57,5

61,5

57

60,5

62,5

58

66

56,5

62,5

54

58,5

63

61,5

Handicap

Weight

D E SHEEHY

TOM KIELY
MARSHALL

JM SHERIDAN
JCOEN

R WHEARTY
CHORGAN

ST MCCULLAGH
D N CURRAN

D MCMONAGLE

MP SHEEHY

SIOBHAN
RUTLEDGE

D KING

SD BOWEN
CMCCONNELL
CIARA FLYNN

JJ GRYAN

3.)900€
Jockey

GARRY FLEMING

MRS PATRICIA
MULLANE

JF LEVINS

JAMES MCAULEY

STRAWBERRY
SEVEN SYN

JOHN E MCENERY

GRAIGLORE
LIMITED

THOMASP
MCGRATH

LANCE
BLOODSTOCK LIM

JAMESMCAULEY

MRS PAMELA
WHITE

EJ SEXTON

DONAL COMMINS

KINGS & QUEENS
SYNDI

SHANE & SHEENA
KENNY

HUGH J OBRIEN &
LOU

Gowran Park irlanda Racecourse

kg, 1600 Turf
4.)400€
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

SM DUFFY 1,55 19.49(2) 1
ﬁ%ﬁg 11,60 4.29(6) 2
JF LEVINS 9,85 7.16(5) 3
JMCAULEY 3,65 1.23(1) 9
G CROMWELL 9,00 13.34(3) 7
P F MCENERY 51,25 0.79(13) 5
M BUTLER 14,65 8.04(4) 11
JLEAVY 28,20 2.16(11) 4
G O'LEARY 17,95 3.798) 10
JMCAULEY 3,65 28.02(1) 12
JMCCONNELL 21,20 421(7) 15
Asgcrmgg 20,80 2.92(9) 13
D COMMINS 5525 0.43(14) 14
JMCCONNELL 31,85 2.6(10) 6
P WFLYNN 52,95 0.97(12) 16
T GMCCOURT Withdrawn 0.57(15) 8

Late
Start RT

53
40
57
55
58
48
56
60
57
68
47
60
)
58
62

58

Pick(9) :1,55 b, Quinella(9/15) :19,20 b, Exacta(9/15) 37,25 £, Place(15) :12,55 £, Place(9) :1,60 £, Place Quinella(7/15) :50,30 £, Place Quinella(7/9) :10,00 ©, Place Quinella(9/15) :8,30 1,
Quintet(9/15/7/12/5) Bilen ¢ikmanstr, 1,137.23 TL devretmistir., Superfecta(9/15/7/12) 366,30 +, Quartet(9/15/7/12) 30,52 b, 4th double(13/9) :105,10 &



